COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

SENATOR ROBERT S CREEDON JR 2135
W/E  NO W/E NO W/E NO
DATE DAYS DATE DAYS DATE DAYS
01/04 1 04/04 07/04 2
01/11 3 04/11 1 07/11 1
01/18 04/18 1 07/18 2
01/25 1 04/25 1 07/25 2
02/01 1 05/02 1 08/01 4
02/08 1 05/09 3 08/08 2
02/15 2 05/16 2 08/15 1
02/22 2 05/23 4 08/22 1

02/29 1 05/30 2 08/29
03/07 2 06/06 3 09/05
03/14 1 06/13 1 09/12 1
03/21 1 06/20 1 09/19
03/28 1 06/27 2 09/26 .

TOTAL NO OF PAID DAYS:

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

SENATOR SONIA CHANG-DIAZ

W/E
DATE
01/04
01/11
01/18
01/25
02/01
02/08
02/15
02/22
02/29
03/07
03/14
03/21
03/28

NO
DAYS

W/E
DATE
04/04
04/11
04/18
04/25
05/02
05/09
05/16
05/23
05/30
06/06
06/13
06/20
06/27

TOTAL NO OF PAID DAYS:

69 TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: $1,242.00

2136

NO W/E NO

DAYS DATE DAYS
07/04
07/11
07/18
07/25
08/01
08/08
08/15
08/22
08/29
09/05
09/12
09/19
09/26

0 TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: $.00

GENERAL COURT TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

W/E
DATE
10/03
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/07
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05
12/12
12/19
12/26
12/31

GENERAL COURT TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

W/E
DATE
10/03
10/10
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/07
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05
12/12
12/19

09/11/09
$18.00 PER DAY

NO
DAYS
1

N RN R R

09/11/09
$10.00 PER DAY

NO
DAYS

12/26.

12/31




